
**NEW** Friday, September 16 (7:30 pm)
Winner of the Atlantic Young Artists (AYA) 

Competition, Marcel d’Entremont, tenor; Dakota

​ Scott Digout, piano 
$20 adults & seniors/$15 students 

Friday, September 30 (7:30pm)
Helios Vocal Ensemble

$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

Tuesday, October 4 (7:30pm)
A Little Light Music

Jane Leibel (voice), Maureen Volk (piano), and Christine 
Carter (clarinet)

$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

Saturday, October 22  (7:30pm)
Jacques Arsenault (tenor) and Maria Campbell 

(mezzo-soprano)
$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

**NEW** Tuesday, November 1 (7:30 pm)
Karem J. Simon, clarinet; James Kalyn, clarinet/saxophone 

$20 adults & seniors/$15 students 

Tuesday, November 8 (7:30pm)
Feldsperling Duo

Nicole Strum (saxophone) and Liesel Deppe (flute)
$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

Friday, November 25 (7:30pm)
UPEI Wind Symphony at Park Royal United Church, 

directed by Karem J. Simon 
$15 Adults & Seniors /$10 Students

Tuesday, November 29 (7:30pm)
UPEI Jazz Ensemble, directed by David Shephard

$15 Adults & Seniors /$10 Students

Saturday, December 3 (7:30pm)
UPEI Choral Concert, featuring UPEI Concert Choir, UPEI 
Chamber Singers, UPEI Vocal Ensembles, voice majors, 

and guests. Directed by Sung Ha Shin-Bouey
$15 Adults & Seniors /$10 Students

See reverse for 2017  concerts. 

Unless otherwise indicated, all performances take place in the Dr. Steel 
Recital Hall in the Steel Building on the UPEI campus.

Barrier–free parking is available adjacent to the Steel Building via the 
driveway in front of the Regis and Joan Duffy Research Centre. Regular 
parking may be found in Lot C.  All campus parking is free after 5 pm.

For those who cannot use stairs, the Recital Hall is accessible by elevator 
from the main entrance to the Steel Building (middle door of three).  
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Saturday, January 7 (7:30pm)
The Ulysses Quartet

Christina Bouey (violin), Rhiannon Banerdt (violin), 
Colin Brookes (viola), and Grace Ho (cello)

$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

Tuesday, January 31 (7:30pm)
Dr. Frances Gray Performance Competition Finals Concert

$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

Friday, February 3  (7:30pm)
Liquid Architecture

Linda Pearse (bass trombone), David Rogosin (piano), 
and Joël Cormier (marimba)

$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

*NEW DATE* Tuesday, February 14  (7:30pm)
Intimate Letters

eklektikos, directed by Dale Sorensen
$20 Adults & Seniors / $15 Students

Thursday, March 16 (7:30pm)
Architek Percussion

$20 Adults & Seniors /$15 Students

Friday, March 31  (7:30pm)
UPEI Wind Symphony at Park Royal United Church, 

directed by Karem J. Simon 
$15 Adults & Seniors /$10 Students

Tuesday, April 4   (7:30pm)
UPEI Jazz Ensemble, directed by David Shephard

$15 Adults & Seniors /$10 Students

Friday, April 7 (7:30pm)
UPEI Choral Concert, featuring UPEI Concert Choir, UPEI 
Chamber Singers, UPEI Vocal Ensembles, voice majors, 

and guests. Directed by Sung Ha Shin-Bouey
$15 Adults & Seniors /$10 Students

Throughout March and April, a variety of free solo student recitals 
will also be presented (schedule available in early January).

If you would like to be notified of upcoming concerts, please email 
music@upei.ca.

See reverse for 2016 concerts.
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